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長野県中学記録(CR)              11.98 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2021/07/03  
大会記録(GR)                    12.62 北沢 栞                      三郷             2015        

[ 1組] 風速 -0.9 [ 2組] 風速 -4.1

 1 篭田 心優(1)     14.78  1 高橋 優里愛(1)     16.08 
ｶｺﾞﾀ ｺｺﾛ 春富 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕﾘｱ 鉢盛

 2 山宮 ひなた(1)     15.64  2 上田 茜(1)     16.11 
ﾔﾏﾐﾔ ﾋﾅﾀ 秀峰 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ 岡谷西部

 3 黒田 結愛(1)     15.68  3 川口 小優(1)     16.21 
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｱ 木曽町 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺｳ 北安松川

 4 角田 智咲(1)     15.73  4 望月 優里(1)     16.22 
ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾁｻｷ 穂高西 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾕﾘ 北安松川

 5 木賀 結梨(1)     16.28  5 伊藤 百々花(1)     16.48 
ｷｶﾞ ﾕｲﾘ 岡谷東部 ｲﾄｳ ﾓﾓｶ 女鳥羽

 6 小澤 珠稀(1)     16.44  6 赤塚 菜々子(1)     16.65 
ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾏｷ 高綱 ｱｶﾂｶ ﾅﾅｺ 信明

 7 樋口 侑(1)     16.81  7 山田 愛悠(1)     16.85 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳ 岡谷東部 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾕ 高綱

 8 斉藤 愛結(1)     16.85  8 遠田 七海(1)     17.01 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐﾕ 鎌田 ｴﾝﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 赤穂

 9 國枝 真央(1)     17.65   三石 琴音(1)      
ｸﾆｴﾀﾞ ﾏｵ 長峰 ﾐﾂｲｼ ｺﾄﾈ 豊丘

[ 3組] 風速 -1.6 [ 4組] 風速 -1.2

 1 吉江 向日葵(1)     15.13  1 上平 七夕姫(1)     15.13 
ﾖｼｴ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 菅野 ｳｴﾀｲﾗ ﾅﾕｷ 木曽町

 2 宮下 華凜(1)     15.22  2 高橋 柚那(1)     15.43 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｶﾘﾝ 南箕輪 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕﾅ 塩尻

 3 藤本 夢乃(1)     15.26  3 森田 ｿﾌｨｱ(1)     15.46 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾒﾉ 緑ヶ丘 ﾓﾘﾀ ｿﾌｨｱ 穂高西

 4 大久保 澪(1)     15.28  4 横内 雅(1)     15.56 
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾐｵ 長峰 ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 岡谷西部

 5 清水 悠圭(1)     15.36  5 板花 菜生(1)     15.59 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 中川 ｲﾀﾊﾅ ﾅﾅ 高瀬

 6 伊藤 里桜(1)     15.66  6 百瀬 美桜(1)     15.67 
ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵ 塩尻広陵 ﾓﾓｾ ﾐｵ 塩尻

 7 奥谷 心音(1)     15.89  7 須山 颯(1)     15.78 
ｵｸﾀﾆ ﾐｵ 茅野北部 ｽﾔﾏ ｿｳ 筑摩野

 8 茅野 智奈(1)     16.06  8 木島 蓮花(1)     16.28 
ﾁﾉ ﾄﾓﾅ 清陵附属 ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾝｶ 信大附属松本

 9 小池 綾葉(1)     16.48 
ｺｲｹ ｱﾔﾊ 諏訪西

[ 5組] 風速 -2.7 [ 6組] 風速 -2.7

 1 宮澤 咲歩(1)     15.03  1 酒井 結菜(1)     14.89 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｻﾎ 堀金 ｻｶｲ ﾕｲﾅ 波田

 2 両角 陽花(1)     15.42  2 秋田 千尋(1)     15.06 
ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 女鳥羽 ｱｷﾀ ﾁﾋﾛ 緑ヶ丘

 3 氏田 さくら(1)     15.48  3 飯田 結有(1)     15.16 
ｳｼﾞﾀ ｻｸﾗ 信大附属松本 ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 諏訪西

 4 久保田 陽香(1)     15.55  4 山本 結友(1)     15.26 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ 飯田西 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳ 赤穂

 5 小倉 心美(1)     15.61  5 林 れいな(1)     15.36 
ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺﾊﾙ 仁科台 ﾊﾔｼ ﾚｲﾅ 茅野北部

 6 丸山 千佳(1)     15.75  6 丸山 花音(1)     15.77 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾁｶ 旭町 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｶﾉﾝ 岡谷南部

 7 長澤 莉緒(1)     15.93   松崎 志桜(1)      
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾘｵ 仁科台 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｼｵ 辰野

  澤田 乃愛(1)        林 亜優香(1)      
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾉｱ 豊丘 ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ 竜峡DNS DNS
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6  7949 5  7457
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[ 7組] 風速 -2.0 [ 8組] 風速 -1.0

 1 重田 真優(1)     14.92  1 三宅 真生(1)     14.37 
ｼｹﾞﾀ ﾏﾕ 山辺 ﾐﾔｹ ﾏｵ 中川

 2 大槻 恵永ｹﾘｰ(1)     14.93  2 片山 和奏(1)     14.41 
ｵｵﾂｷ ﾒｲｹﾘｰ 箕輪 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾜｶﾅ 伊那

 3 横内 美結(1)     14.97  3 加藤 妃心(1)     14.56 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾐﾕ 豊科北 ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾅ 飯田高陵

 4 佐藤 伊吹(1)     15.01  4 鈴木 莉央(1)     14.61 
ｻﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ 丘 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｵ 諏訪南

 5 飯沼 日和(1)     15.09  5 川舩 菜々椛(1)     14.71 
ｲｲﾇﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 信明 ｶﾜﾌﾈ ﾅﾅｶ 松島

 6 堀金 里菜(1)     15.10  6 多田 優梛(1)     14.72 
ﾎﾘｶﾞﾈ ﾘﾅ 豊科北 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 鎌田

 7 唐澤 彩実(1)     15.40  7 稲葉 笑麻里(1)     14.87 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｱﾔﾐ 辰野 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾆﾏﾘ 伊那

  宮澤 瞳(1)       8 鈴木 紅彩(1)     15.03 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾄﾐ 豊科南 ｽｽﾞｷ ｸﾚｱ 諏訪南

[ 9組] 風速 -0.5

 1 宮澤 希(1)     13.33 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 飯田西

 2 中村 波南(1)     13.52 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾅ 大町第一

 3 光澤 琥珀(1)     13.67 
ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ 下伊那松川

 4 塩澤 みのり(1)     14.00 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾉﾘ 飯田高陵

 5 池田 よつば(1)     14.10 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾖﾂﾊﾞ 春富

 6 黒田 稀和美(1)     14.13 
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｷﾜﾐ 波田

 7 市川 凜子(1)     14.14 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘｺ 開成

 8 加藤 倖希(1)     14.19 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｷ 箕輪
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   1 宮澤 希(1) 飯田西     13.33 (-0.5)   9   1
   2 中村 波南(1) 大町第一     13.52 (-0.5)   9   2
   3 光澤 琥珀(1) 下伊那松川     13.67 (-0.5)   9   3
   4 塩澤 みのり(1) 飯田高陵     14.00 (-0.5)   9   4
   5 池田 よつば(1) 春富     14.10 (-0.5)   9   5
   6 黒田 稀和美(1) 波田     14.13 (-0.5)   9   6
   7 市川 凜子(1) 開成     14.14 (-0.5)   9   7
   8 加藤 倖希(1) 箕輪     14.19 (-0.5)   9   8
   9 三宅 真生(1) 中川     14.37 (-1.0)   8   1
  10 片山 和奏(1) 伊那     14.41 (-1.0)   8   2
  11 加藤 妃心(1) 飯田高陵     14.56 (-1.0)   8   3
  12 鈴木 莉央(1) 諏訪南     14.61 (-1.0)   8   4
  13 川舩 菜々椛(1) 松島     14.71 (-1.0)   8   5
  14 多田 優梛(1) 鎌田     14.72 (-1.0)   8   6
  15 篭田 心優(1) 春富     14.78 (-0.9)   1   1
  16 稲葉 笑麻里(1) 伊那     14.87 (-1.0)   8   7
  17 酒井 結菜(1) 波田     14.89 (-2.7)   6   1
  18 重田 真優(1) 山辺     14.92 (-2.0)   7   1
  19 大槻 恵永ｹﾘｰ(1) 箕輪     14.93 (-2.0)   7   2
  20 横内 美結(1) 豊科北     14.97 (-2.0)   7   3
  21 佐藤 伊吹(1) 丘     15.01 (-2.0)   7   4
  22 宮澤 咲歩(1) 堀金     15.03 (-2.7)   5   1
  22 鈴木 紅彩(1) 諏訪南     15.03 (-1.0)   8   8
  24 秋田 千尋(1) 緑ヶ丘     15.06 (-2.7)   6   2
  25 飯沼 日和(1) 信明     15.09 (-2.0)   7   5
  26 堀金 里菜(1) 豊科北     15.10 (-2.0)   7   6
  27 吉江 向日葵(1) 菅野     15.13 (-1.6)   3   1
  27 上平 七夕姫(1) 木曽町     15.13 (-1.2)   4   1
  29 飯田 結有(1) 諏訪西     15.16 (-2.7)   6   3
  30 宮下 華凜(1) 南箕輪     15.22 (-1.6)   3   2
  31 藤本 夢乃(1) 緑ヶ丘     15.26 (-1.6)   3   3
  31 山本 結友(1) 赤穂     15.26 (-2.7)   6   4
  33 大久保 澪(1) 長峰     15.28 (-1.6)   3   4
  34 清水 悠圭(1) 中川     15.36 (-1.6)   3   5
  34 林 れいな(1) 茅野北部     15.36 (-2.7)   6   5
  36 唐澤 彩実(1) 辰野     15.40 (-2.0)   7   7
  37 両角 陽花(1) 女鳥羽     15.42 (-2.7)   5   2
  38 高橋 柚那(1) 塩尻     15.43 (-1.2)   4   2
  39 森田 ｿﾌｨｱ(1) 穂高西     15.46 (-1.2)   4   3
  40 氏田 さくら(1) 信大附属松本     15.48 (-2.7)   5   3
  41 久保田 陽香(1) 飯田西     15.55 (-2.7)   5   4
  42 横内 雅(1) 岡谷西部     15.56 (-1.2)   4   4
  43 板花 菜生(1) 高瀬     15.59 (-1.2)   4   5
  44 小倉 心美(1) 仁科台     15.61 (-2.7)   5   5
  45 山宮 ひなた(1) 秀峰     15.64 (-0.9)   1   2
  46 伊藤 里桜(1) 塩尻広陵     15.66 (-1.6)   3   6
  47 百瀬 美桜(1) 塩尻     15.67 (-1.2)   4   6
  48 黒田 結愛(1) 木曽町     15.68 (-0.9)   1   3
  49 角田 智咲(1) 穂高西     15.73 (-0.9)   1   4
  50 丸山 千佳(1) 旭町     15.75 (-2.7)   5   6
  51 丸山 花音(1) 岡谷南部     15.77 (-2.7)   6   6
  52 須山 颯(1) 筑摩野     15.78 (-1.2)   4   7
  53 奥谷 心音(1) 茅野北部     15.89 (-1.6)   3   7
  54 長澤 莉緒(1) 仁科台     15.93 (-2.7)   5   7
  55 茅野 智奈(1) 清陵附属     16.06 (-1.6)   3   8
  56 高橋 優里愛(1) 鉢盛     16.08 (-4.1)   2   1
  57 上田 茜(1) 岡谷西部     16.11 (-4.1)   2   2
  58 川口 小優(1) 北安松川     16.21 (-4.1)   2   3
  59 望月 優里(1) 北安松川     16.22 (-4.1)   2   4
  60 木賀 結梨(1) 岡谷東部     16.28 (-0.9)   1   5
  60 木島 蓮花(1) 信大附属松本     16.28 (-1.2)   4   8
  62 小澤 珠稀(1) 高綱     16.44 (-0.9)   1   6
  63 伊藤 百々花(1) 女鳥羽     16.48 (-4.1)   2   5
  63 小池 綾葉(1) 諏訪西     16.48 (-1.6)   3   9
  65 赤塚 菜々子(1) 信明     16.65 (-4.1)   2   6
  66 樋口 侑(1) 岡谷東部     16.81 (-0.9)   1   7
  67 山田 愛悠(1) 高綱     16.85 (-4.1)   2   7
  67 斉藤 愛結(1) 鎌田     16.85 (-0.9)   1   8
  69 遠田 七海(1) 赤穂     17.01 (-4.1)   2   8
  70 國枝 真央(1) 長峰     17.65 (-0.9)   1   9
    松崎 志桜(1) 辰野          (-2.7) DQ(FS)   6    
    三石 琴音(1) 豊丘          (-4.1) DNS   2    
    澤田 乃愛(1) 豊丘          (-2.7) DNS   5    
    林 亜優香(1) 竜峡          (-2.7) DNS   6    
    宮澤 瞳(1) 豊科南          (-2.0) DNS   7    
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